
WIMN-TV 20 Quarterly Issues
Program List

July- September 2013

     There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WIMN-TV 20, Arecibo, P.R., along 
with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period July to September 2013.  The listing is 
by no means exhaustive.  The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority of significance.

Description of 
Issue

Program/Segment Day Time
[PT/(USA/CANADA)]

Duration  Narration of 
Type and 

Description of 
Program/
Segment

Palabras que 
Te Sanan

July
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday

August
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday

September
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Friday

9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.-12:00 a.m.

2 HR
2 HR
2 HR
2 HR

2 HR
2 HR
2 HR
2 HR

2 HR
2 HR
2 HR
2 HR

Public expression 
of community, 
cultural issues 
with intervention 
thru religious 
aspect.

No Más 
Violencia

July
Saturday
August
Saturday
September
Saturday

9:00 p.m.-11:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:00 p.m.

2 HR

2 HR

2 HR

Public expression 
of community and 
cultural issues 
and how the 
community 
service can help 
overcome them.


